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WHOLE SCHOOL: 92.8%

Class 1: 96.3%
Class 2: 95.9%
Class 3: 93.8%
Class 4: 94%
Class 5: 90.6%
Class 6: 89.6%
Class 7: 90.7%
Class 8: 92.6%
Class 9: 91.9%
Class 10: 95.7%
Class 11: 90.3%

S C H O O L  
A T T E N D A N C E

Pupil's
 work books

Summer 2023W/E  09.06.23

Pupils will be sent home with
their books on 18th July so

will need plastic bags sent in
to school with them to help

carry them home



Thank you

Don't forget

Class 1 and Class 2 have an upcoming
trip to Sundown Adventureland in June



Payments and consent to be made on

Arbor






Board Games - Year 1 - 6
Athletics Club - KS2
Barnsley Vocal Choir - KS2 
Book Club - Year 1 - 6
Dance Club - Year 5 & 6











Parent 
Coffee Morning 



Monday 10th July 2023

    9am 



This will take place 
in the school hall

Cooking Club - Year 1 & 2
Mindfulness - Year 1 - 6
Art Club - Year 1 - 4
Girls Football - KS2
Times Tables - Year 3 & 4

AFTER SCHOOL CLUBS:

Monday

MAPPLEWELL PRIMARY SCHOOL

Thursday

Follow us...

Kind
Resilient
Independent
Respectful
Honest
Safe
Happy
Teamwork

Our Values

@MAPPLEWELLSCH

on Twitter for 
news & updates

Don't forget
Year 1 Phonics Screening  will be

taking place 
W/C 12.06.23 



Year 4 Multiplication Tables check

14.06.23



MAPPLEWELL PRIMARY SCHOOL




HALF TERM

SUMMER HOLIDAYS
Mon 24th July 2023 

BANK HOLIDAYS 

INSET DAY
Fri 7th July 2023 

28.04.23- Reading Nook exhibition- 
After School in the hall









MAPPLEWELL PRIMARY SCHOOL

W/C Mon 12th June
Year 1 Phonics Screening

Wed 14th June 
Year 4 Multiplication Tables Check

Tues 20th June
Class 1 trip 

Weds 21st June
Class 2 Trip

Fri 23rd June
Pride Awareness

Tues 27th June
Year 6 Transition to Darton College

Tues 27th June
Year 4 Brass Festival

Tues 27th June
Choir Vocal Festival 

Fri 30th June 
Juvenile Arthritis Awareness

Mon 3rd July 
KS1 Sports Day

Tues 4th July
FS2 Sports Day

Weds 5th July
KS2 Sports Day


 SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

KEY DATES

June 2023

July 2023

Inset Days
2023/2024



Monday 4th September



Monday 6th November



Monday 8th April



Thursday 23rd May



Friday 24th May



Friday 5th July



Monday 22nd July




